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C4417 Cert IV Surveying & Spatial Info Built Environment & Sustainability Toby Manning toby.manning@rmit.edu.au 

C5415 Dip Bld & Construction (Blding) Built Environment & Sustainability George Kratos & Partha Halder george.kratos@rmit.edu.au , 
partha.halder@rmit.edu.au 

C5418 Dip Conservation & Ecosys Mgmt Built Environment & Sustainability Auvi Tehzeeb ah.tehzeeb@rmit.edu.au 
C6161 Adv Dip of Bld Design (Arch) Built Environment & Sustainability Catherine Ciavarella catherine.ciavarella@rmit.edu.au 

C5416 Diploma of Surveying Built Environment & Sustainability Toby Manning toby.manning@rmit.edu.au 

C6175 Advanced Diploma of Surveying Built Environment & Sustainability Toby Manning toby.manning@rmit.edu.au 

AD010 Associate Degree in Business Business & Enterprise Sylwia Greda-Bogusz sylwia.greda-bogusz@rmit.edu.au 
AD029 Associate Degree in Business Business & Enterprise Sylwia Greda-Bogusz sylwia.greda-bogusz@rmit.edu.au 
AD015 Associate Degree in Legal Practice Business & Enterprise Suzanne Bevacqua suzanne.bevacqua@rmit.edu.au 
C4377 Cert IV in Training & Assessment Business & Enterprise Nathan Wilkinson Nathan.Wilkinson@rmit.edu.au 
C4398 Cert IV Accounting & Bookkeeping Business & Enterprise Paul Lim paul.lim@rmit.edu.au 

C4413 Cert IV Marketing & Comm Business & Enterprise Ryan Gunasekera ryan.gunasekera@rmit.edu.au 

C5390 Diploma of Accounting Business & Enterprise Mandeep Chahil mandeep.chahil@rmit.edu.au 

C5420 Diploma of Logistics Business & Enterprise Komal Tyagi komal.tyagi@rmit.edu.au 

C5400 Dip of Bus (Public Relations) Business & Enterprise Ryan Gunasekera ryan.gunasekera@rmit.edu.au 

C5404 Dip Marketing & Communication Business & Enterprise Ryan Gunasekera ryan.gunasekera@rmit.edu.au 

C5406 Diploma of Business Business & Enterprise Ngoc Le Chow ngoc.lechow@rmit.edu.au 

C5407 Dip of Leadership & Management Business & Enterprise Fida Chahda fida.chada@rmit.edu.au 

C6163 Advanced Diploma of Accounting Business & Enterprise Mandeep Chahil mandeep.chahil@rmit.edu.au 

C5149 D Finance Mortgage Broking Mgt Business & Enterprise Mandeep Chahil mandeep.chahil@rmit.edu.au 

C6170 Adv Diploma of Conveyancing Business & Enterprise Suzanne Bevacqua suzanne.bevacqua@rmit.edu.au 
DP003 Diploma of Commerce Business & Enterprise Sylwia Greda-Bogusz sylwia.greda-bogusz@rmit.edu.au 
DP020 Diploma of Commerce Business & Enterprise Sylwia Greda-Bogusz sylwia.greda-bogusz@rmit.edu.au 
AD007 Associate Degree in Design (Furniture) Creative Industries Julian Pratt julian.pratt@rmit.edu.au 
AD013 Associate Degree in Fash Text Merch Creative Industries Julie Dugandzic 

 

julie.dugandzic@rmit.edu.au  

AD014 Associate Degree in Fashion Des & Tech Creative Industries Betty Kanzurovski betty.kanzurovski@rmit.edu.au 

AD016 Associate Degree Prof Writing & Editing Creative Industries Dzintra Boyd & Sarah Vincent dzintra.boyd@rmit.edu.au  
sarah.vincent@rmit.edu.au  

AD017 Associate Degree Screen & Media Product Creative Industries Andrew Harrison andrew.harrison@rmit.edu.au 

AD020 Associate Degree Interior Dec & Design Creative Industries Michelle Meister michelle.meister@rmit.edu.au 

AD022 Associate Degree in Graphic Design Creative Industries Ruth Wellington ruth.wellington@rmit.edu.au  

C3406 Cert III Clothing&Textile Prod Creative Industries Paul Castro Alvarez  paul.castro@rmit.edu.au  

C4415 Cert IV Photography&Photo Imag Creative Industries Nat Morawski nat.morawski@rmit.edu.au 
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C4412 Certificate IV in Design Creative Industries Sarah Palliser sarah.palliser2@rmit.edu.au  

C4389 Cert IV Custom-Made Footwear Creative Industries Paul Castro Alvarez  paul.castro@rmit.edu.au  

C4402 Cert IV in Interior Decoration Creative Industries Ellen Pan-Florissen ellen.pan-florissen@rmit.edu.au  

C4404 Cert IV Textile Des,Devlp&Prod Creative Industries Betty Kanzurovski betty.kanzurovski@rmit.edu.au 

C4405 Cert IV Prof Writing & Editing Creative Industries Dzintra Boyd & Sarah Vincent dzintra.boyd@rmit.edu.au  
sarah.vincent@rmit.edu.au  

C4416 Certificate IV Screen & Media Creative Industries Rowan Humphrey rowan.humphrey@rmit.edu.au 

C4422 Certificate IV Screen & Media Creative Industries Rowan Humphrey rowan.humphrey@rmit.edu.au 

C5381 Dip of Visual Merchandising Creative Industries Ellen Pan-Florissen ellen.pan-florissen@rmit.edu.au  

C5382 Diploma of Product Design Creative Industries Robin Blood robin.blood@rmit.edu.au 

C5396 Diploma of Interior Design Creative Industries Ellen Pan-Florissen ellen.pan-florissen@rmit.edu.au  

C5401 Diploma of Fashion Styling Creative Industries Julie Dugandzic julie.dugandzic@rmit.edu.au 

C5408 Dip Live Prod & Tech Services Creative Industries Rebekha Naim rebekha.naim@rmit.edu.au 

C5409 Diploma of Graphic Design Creative Industries Ruth Wellington ruth.wellington@rmit.edu.au 

C5410 Diploma of Music (Sound Prod) Creative Industries Rebekha Naim rebekha.naim@rmit.edu.au 

C6171 Adv Diploma of Music (Sound Prod) Creative Industries Rebekha Naim rebekha.naim@rmit.edu.au 

C5411 Dip Photo & Digital Imaging Creative Industries Nat Morawski nat.morawski@rmit.edu.au 

C5412 Dip Screen & Media (ContCreat) Creative Industries Andrew Harrison andrew.harrison@rmit.edu.au 

C5413 Dip Scr Med (AnimGamingVisEff) Creative Industries Nat Bates nat.bates@rmit.edu.au 

C6130 Adv Dip of Eng (Mechanical) Future Technologies Leon Mattatia leon.mattatia@rmit.edu.au 

C6131 Adv Dip of Eng (Aeronautical) Future Technologies Leon Mattatia leon.mattatia@rmit.edu.au 

C6162 Adv Dip Eng Tech (Civil Eng) Future Technologies Chris Sanoslll chris.sanos@rmit.edu.au 
C6178 Adv Dip Electronics & Comm Eng Future Technologies Noor Sateh noor.sateh@rmit.edu.au 
N0010 Lighting Engineering & Design Future Technologies Mohammad Hassan mohammad.hassan@rmit.edu.au 
AD012 Associate Degree in Applied Science Social Care & Health Rauha Quazi rauha.quazi@rmit.edu.au 
AD019 Associate Degree in Health Sciences Social Care & Health Jade Cusworth jade.cusworth@rmit.edu.au 
C3399 Certificate III in Science Social Care & Health Namrita Kadalbajoo namrita.kadalbajoo@rmit.edu.au 

C3401WFV Cert III in Individual Support (Ageing) Social Care & Health Manu Atwal manpreet.atwal@rmit.edu.au  

C3401 Cert III in Individual Support Social Care & Health Manu Atwal manpreet.atwal@rmit.edu.au  

C3414 Cert III in Individual Support Social Care & Health Manu Atwal manpreet.atwal@rmit.edu.au  

C4365 CIV Disability Social Care & Health Manu Atwal manpreet.atwal@rmit.edu.au  

C3402NCO Cert III in Individual Support (Ageing and Dis Social Care & Health Manu Atwal manpreet.atwal@rmit.edu.au  

C4420 Cert IV in School Based Education Support Social Care & Health Jacqui Cheng jacqueline.cheng@rmit.edu.au 

C4352 Certificate IV in Youth Work Social Care & Health Ani Tom Vellarmkunnel ani.tom.vellaramkunnel@rmit.edu.au 
C4363 Cert IV in Community Services Social Care & Health Melinda Brown melinda.brown@rmit.edu.au  

C4364 Cert IV in Alcohol&Other Drugs Social Care & Health Jennifer Furby jennifer.furby@rmit.edu.au  
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C4367 Cert IV Allied Health Assist Social Care & Health Jade Cusworth jade.cusworth@rmit.edu.au 

C4397 Cert IV in Lab Techniques Social Care & Health Rauha Quazi rauha.quazi@rmit.edu.au 

C4411 Cert IV Tertiary Preparation Social Care & Health Jane Collins jane.collins@rmit.edu.au 

C4418 Cert IV in Dental Assisting Social Care & Health Sue Fatone sue.fatone@rmit.edu.au 

C4419 Cert IV Dental Asst(DentalRad) Social Care & Health Sue Fatone sue.fatone@rmit.edu.au 

C5331 Diploma of Youth Work Social Care & Health Jennifer Furby jennifer.furby@rmit.edu.au  

C5345 Diploma of Community Services Social Care & Health Melinda Brown melinda.brown@rmit.edu.au  

C5357 Diploma of Remedial Massage Social Care & Health Toby Glennon toby.glennon@rmit.edu.au 
C5360 Dip of Financial Counselling Social Care & Health Anne Fitzpatrick anne.fitzpatrick@rmit.edu.au 
C5364 Dip Interpreting(LOTE-English) Social Care & Health Ya-Ping Kuo ya-ping.kuo@rmit.edu.au 

C5365 Diploma of Nursing (City Campus) Social Care & Health Rebecca Rose-Moore rebecca.rose-moore@rmit.edu.au 

C5417 Diploma of Nursing (City Campus) Social Care & Health Rebecca Rose-Moore rebecca.rose-moore@rmit.edu.au 

C5365BU Diploma of Nursing (Bundoora Campus) Social Care & Health Queenie William queenie.william@rmit.edu.au 

C5417BU Diploma of Nursing (Bundoora Campus) Social Care & Health Queenie William queenie.william@rmit.edu.au 

C5383 Dip of Teacher Education Prep Social Care & Health Jacqui Cheng jacqueline.cheng@rmit.edu.au 

C5422 Dip of Teacher Education Prep Social Care & Health Jacqui Cheng jacqueline.cheng@rmit.edu.au 

C5387 Diploma of Dental Technology Social Care & Health Matthew Clayton matthew.clayton@rmit.edu.au 

C5388 Dip of Laboratory Technology Social Care & Health Rauha Quazi rauha.quazi@rmit.edu.au 

C6153 Advanced Dip of Translating Social Care & Health Ya-Ping Kuo ya-ping.kuo@rmit.edu.au 

C6154 Adv Dip Interpreting(LOTE-Eng) Social Care & Health Ya-Ping Kuo ya-ping.kuo@rmit.edu.au 

C5423 Dip of Interpreting (Auslan) Social Care & Health Ya-Ping Kuo ya-ping.kuo@rmit.edu.au 

C6157 Adv Dip of Dental Prosthetics Social Care & Health Matthew Clayton matthew.clayton@rmit.edu.au 

C6159 Advanced Diploma of Myotherapy Social Care & Health Toby Glennon toby.glennon@rmit.edu.au 
C4423 CIV Mental Health Social Care & Health Jennifer Furby jennifer.furby@rmit.edu.au  
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